1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs, Beer Mugs
and Glasses (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Beer) | B0C1TBZ7GL (
GKD000548-BQ ) 
HSN:4420

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1112ZJUgU6boyfg4Nat37YaIY

Date & Time: 08/07/2023, 09:54:04
hrs Invoice Value: 

299.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: lT61WaXdtmd3Os0e8BnE
Date & Time:

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Natural Wooden Bamboo Tree Style Coasters
with Beautiful Coaster Stand Premium Coaster Set Fit for Tea Cups,
Coffee Mugs and Glasses (Round 3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Wood Bamboo) |
B0C72KL9BY ( GKD000553-WB ) 
HSN:44219092

₹177.68 2 ₹355.36 12% IGST ₹42.64 ₹398.00

TOTAL: ₹42.64 ₹398.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD 2023 Desk calendar and table decorative items wooden 3D
Premium Pentagonal shape design calendar big size unique corporate
gift for office decor (Made of Bamboo Wood Made in India Eco
Friendly) | B09VZ9CBL1 ( GKD000233-6in ) 
HSN:44111200

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111cVLyDMiGeCD5L6eBlCdba

Date & Time: 08/07/2023, 09:24:32
hrs

Invoice Value: 
599.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonPay

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

2 GKD Momento Awards and Trophy for Winner, Beautiful Black
and Bamboo Design with Wooden Cutwork, Easy Print and
Sticker Paste Your Matter, eco Friendly Corporate Gifts(Size
10x6 Pack of 3) | B0BXH2MR8K ( GKD000543-P3 ) 
HSN:3926

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹181.92 ₹1,698.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Six Hundred Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0qdaIzVFsyqncQLqeOx9TYAyxiS4aKP

Date & Time: 08/07/2023, 08:33:48
hrs

Invoice Value: 
1,698.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Deepam Stand Handcrafted Diya Set For Pooja Decoration Items
Rangoli Decorations And Pooja Thali Decorative For Mandir And
Temple Decor (Pack Of 4) | B0BDG1ZJFV ( GKD000532-RD4 ) 
HSN:441112

₹624.11 10 ₹6,241.10 12% IGST ₹748.90 ₹6,990.00

TOTAL: ₹748.90 ₹6,990.00
Amount in Words:
Six Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWsyfoiKEi6I1SI7zrRHgMI5izHy5C0mU

Date & Time: 08/07/2023,
00:27:33 hrs

Invoice Value: 
6,990.00

Mode of Payment: 
NetBanking

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no.